2013 Frederick Half Marathon - Overall results, ordered by time
NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race
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name
Chad Ahalt

Sage Norton
David Welch
George Corbi lll
Timmy Gacquin
Rob Dallimore
Cassy Crouse
John Way
Timothy Morgan
Keary Johnston
Scott Meredith
Ruth Taylor

Tim Thompson
Nicholas Nilan
Lou King

Paul Smeck
Tristan Strickland
Billy Clem
Janadel Harris
Jeanne Prins
David Frick
Henry Carrero
Bruce Attavian
Tim Stevenson
David Kenny
Linda Cronise
Deirdre Sugrue
Lisa Hickman
Lorraine Sullivan
Kate Frick
Malcolm Senior
Peter Ricciuti
Doug Ludwig
Andreas Ritterbusch
Eric Eller

Joanne Capoccia
Mark Jafari
Arthur Gregory
Ravi Chandra
Brian Gregory
John Clarke
Harriet Langlois
Daniel Rivers
Rose Burgos
Patricia Bragg
Bradd Bowman
Ronni Putman
Heather Kyler
Brenda Jacobs
Meaghan Kuczarski
Kara Pokras
Greg Light
Christine Dzara
Pamela Geernaert
Nancy Kady
Mark Perry

Katie Staines

age
33
33
44
49
17
44
31
47
62
47
46
45
36
29
56
44
17
43
33
50
59
41
63
46
53
49
56
46
50
51
62
47
47
46
44
44
42
69
47
52
75
57
56
37
46
46
43
24
47
27
37
56
33
45
45
38
31

time
1:21:49
1:22:29
1:25:45
1:26:15
1:27:02
1:29:28
1:29:38
1:30:53
1:30:54
1:33:03
1:35:32
1:37:17
1:38:36
1:39:03
1:39:16
1:39:31
1:40:01
1:40:54
1:43:47
1:43:57
1:44:49
1:45:37
1:46:30
1:46:55
1:48:15
1:48:19
1:48:22
1:48:25
1:49:20
1:49:39
1:49:54
1:50:18
1:50:51
1:51:05
1:51:31
1:52:19
1:52:44
1:52:54
1:53:00
1:53:07
1:53:21
1:54:23
1:54:30
1:55:12
1:55:17
1:55:47
1:55:51
1:56:36
1:56:49
1:56:50
1:57:54
1:58:46
1:59:28
1:59:56
2:01:26
2:01:27
2:02:27

factor
0.9984
0.9957
0.9297
0.8920
0.9513
0.9297
0.9989
0.9071
0.7939
0.9139
0.9146
0.9319
0.9878
1.0000
0.8392
0.9297
0.9513
0.9373
0.9957
0.8828
0.8165
0.9524
0.7863
0.9146
0.8618
0.8937
0.8174
0.9232
0.8828
0.8719
0.7939
0.9071
0.9071
0.9146
0.9297
0.9402
0.9448
0.7410
0.9071
0.8693
0.6860
0.8065
0.8392
0.9830
0.9232
0.9146
0.9479
1.0000
0.9139
1.0000
0.9830
0.8392
0.9957
0.9319
0.9319
0.9750
0.9989

age grade adj time

72.49 1:21:42
80.16 1:22:08
74.28 1:19:44
76.97 1:16:57
71.52 1:22:48
71.19 1:23:11
73.53 1:29:33
71.83 1:22:27
82.06 1:12:10
77.42 1:25:03
67.77 1:27:23
72.62 1:30:40
60.80 1:37:24
59.78 1:39:03
71.08 1:23:19
64.00 1:32:32
62.24 1:35:09
62.61 1:34:35
63.71 1:43:21
71.74 1:31:47
69.19 1:25:35
58.87 1:40:36
70.71 1:23:45
60.56 1:37:48
63.48 1:33:18
68.01 1:36:49
74.32 1:28:35
65.77 1:40:06
68.21 1:36:32
68.86 1:35:37
67.87 1:27:15
59.19 1:40:04
58.89 1:40:34
58.29 1:41:36
57.12 1:43:41
62.34 1:45:37
55.60 1:46:31
70.78 1:23:40
57.77 1:42:31
60.22 1:38:20
76.16 1:17:46
71.36 1:32:16
61.63 1:36:06
58.14 1:53:15
61.86 1:46:26
55.92 1:45:54
59.95 1:49:49
56.46 1:56:36
61.67 1:46:46
56.35 1:56:50
56.80 1:55:54
59.41 1:39:41
55.34 1:58:58
58.90 1:51:46
58.18 1:53:10
50.01 1:58:25
53.82 2:02:19



58 Kirsten Roy 19 2:04:54 0.9945 53.00 2:04:13

59 James Meyers 63 2:05:42 0.7863 59.91 1:38:51
60 Herman Smith 63 2:05:59 0.7863 59.78 1:39:04
61 Penny Beeler a7 2:08:00 0.9139 56.28 1:56:59
62 Michelle Mitchell 55 2:09:51 0.8283 61.21 1:47:34
63 John Burdette 46 2:10:34 0.9146 49.59 1:59:25
64 Anne Light 59 2:10:40 0.7847 64.21 1:42:33
65 Robin McConaughey 51 2:11:32 0.8719 57.40 1:54:42
66 Liz Zander 48 2:12:10 0.9040 55.10 1:59:29
67 Bob Sloan 58 2:12:12 0.8241 54.35 1:48:57
68 Larry Key 66 2:12:47 0.7637 58.40 1:41:25
69 Rory Rovin 43 2:14:06 0.9373 47.11 2:05:42
70 Susan Wood 48 2:15:53 0.9040 53.59 2:02:51
71 Victor Blanchard 48 2:16:18 0.8995 48.30 2:02:37
72 Mary Beth Eller 42 2:17:23 0.9551 50.17 2:11:13
73 Rebecca Earley-Lee 36 2:19:17 0.9870 47.89 2:17:29
74 Kate Clark 35 2:20:18 0.9904 47.38 2:18:58
75 Fred Schumacher 65 2:21:53 0.7712 54.12 1:49:26
76 Ginger Bennett 35 2:25:03 0.9904 45.83 2:23:40
77 John Godinet 56 2:25:31 0.8392 48.49 2:02:08
78 Stacy Wright 36 2:30:14 0.9870 44.40 2:28:17
79 Megan Karwan 36 2:34:25 0.9870 43.20 2:32:25
80 Julie Seamster 35 2:35:33 0.9904 42.73 2:34:04
81 Matthew Sedgley 39 2:37:47 0.9675 38.79 2:32:40
82 Teresa Grimes 46 2:39:40 0.9232 44.66 2:27:25
83 Luanne Houck 48 2:39:47 0.9040 45,58 2:24:27
84 Neil Gager 48 2:41:37 0.8995 40.73 2:25:23
85 Rick Albee 33 2:44:32 0.9984 36.05 2:44:17
86 Kelly Wolfe 46 2:57:56 0.9232 40.08 2:44:17
87 Diane Breen 52 3:09:25 0.8610 40.37 2:43:06

2013 Frederick Half Marathon - Overall results, ordered by age grade
NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race

place name age time factor agegrade adjtime
1 Timothy Morgan 62 1:30:54 0.7939 82.06 1:12:10
2 Sage Norton 33 1:22:29 0.9957 80.16 1:22:08
3  Keary Johnston a7 1:33:03 0.9139 77.42 1:25:03
4  George Corbi lll 49 1:26:15 0.8920 76.97 1:16:57
5 John Clarke 75 1:53:21 0.6860 76.16 1:17:46
6  Deirdre Sugrue 56 1:48:22 0.8174 74.32 1:28:35
7  David Welch 44 1:25:45 0.9297 74.28 1:19:44
8 Cassy Crouse 31 1:29:38 0.9989 73.53 1:29:33
9  Ruth Taylor 45 1:37:17 0.9319 72.62 1:30:40
10 Chad Ahalt 33 1:21:49 0.9984 72.49 1:21:42
11 John Way 47 1:30:53 0.9071 71.83 1:22:27
12 Jeanne Prins 50 1:43:57 0.8828 71.74 1:31:47
13 Timmy Gacquin 17 1:27:02 0.9513 71.52 1:22:48
14 Harriet Langlois 57 1:54:23 0.8065 71.36 1:32:16
15 Rob Dallimore 44 1:29:28 0.9297 71.19 1:23:11
16 LouKing 56 1:39:16 0.8392 71.08 1:23:19
17  Arthur Gregory 69 1:52:54 0.7410 70.78 1:23:40
18 Bruce Attavian 63 1:46:30 0.7863 70.71 1:23:45
19 David Frick 59 1:44:49 0.8165 69.19 1:25:35
20 Kate Frick 51 1:49:39 0.8719 68.86 1:35:37
21 Lorraine Sullivan 50 1:49:20 0.8828 68.21 1:36:32
22 Linda Cronise 49 1:48:19 0.8937 68.01 1:36:49
23 Malcolm Senior 62 1:49:54 0.7939 67.87 1:27:15
24 Scott Meredith 46 1:35:32 0.9146 67.77 1:27:23

Lisa Hickman 46 1:48:25 0.9232 65.77 1:40:06
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Anne Light

Paul Smeck
Janadel Harris
David Kenny
Billy Clem
Joanne Capoccia
Tristan Strickland
Patricia Bragg
Brenda Jacobs
Daniel Rivers
Michelle Mitchell
Tim Thompson
Tim Stevenson
Brian Gregory
Ronni Putman
James Meyers
Nicholas Nilan
Herman Smith
Greg Light

Peter Ricciuti
Pamela Geernaert
Doug Ludwig
Henry Carrero
Larry Key
Andreas Ritterbusch
Nancy Kady
Rose Burgos
Ravi Chandra
Robin McConaughey
Eric Eller

Kara Pokras
Heather Kyler
Meaghan Kuczarski
Penny Beeler
Bradd Bowman
Mark Jafari
Christine Dzara
Liz Zander

Bob Sloan

Fred Schumacher
Katie Staines
Susan Wood
Kirsten Roy

Mary Beth Eller
Mark Perry

John Burdette
John Godinet
Victor Blanchard
Rebecca Earley-Lee
Kate Clark

Rory Rovin
Ginger Bennett
Luanne Houck
Teresa Grimes
Stacy Wright
Megan Karwan
Julie Seamster
Neil Gager

Diane Breen
Kelly Wolfe
Matthew Sedgley

59
44
33
53
43
44
17
46
a7
56
55
36
46
52
43
63
29
63
56
a7
45
47
41
66
46
45
37
47
51
44
37
24
27
47
46
42
33
48
58
65
31
48
19
42
38
46
56
48
36
35
43
35
48
46
36
36
35
48
52
46
39

2:10:40
1:39:31
1:43:47
1:48:15
1:40:54
1:52:19
1:40:01
1:55:17
1:56:49
1:54:30
2:09:51
1:38:36
1:46:55
1:53:07
1:55:51
2:05:42
1:39:03
2:05:59
1:58:46
1:50:18
1:59:56
1:50:51
1:45:37
2:12:47
1:51:05
2:01:26
1:55:12
1:53:00
2:11:32
1:51:31
1:57:54
1:56:36
1:56:50
2:08:00
1:55:47
1:52:44
1:59:28
2:12:10
2:12:12
2:21:53
2:02:27
2:15:53
2:04:54
2:17:23
2:01:27
2:10:34
2:25:31
2:16:18
2:19:17
2:20:18
2:14:06
2:25:03
2:39:47
2:39:40
2:30:14
2:34:25
2:35:33
2:41:37
3:09:25
2:57:56
2:37:47

0.7847
0.9297
0.9957
0.8618
0.9373
0.9402
0.9513
0.9232
0.9139
0.8392
0.8283
0.9878
0.9146
0.8693
0.9479
0.7863
1.0000
0.7863
0.8392
0.9071
0.9319
0.9071
0.9524
0.7637
0.9146
0.9319
0.9830
0.9071
0.8719
0.9297
0.9830
1.0000
1.0000
0.9139
0.9146
0.9448
0.9957
0.9040
0.8241
0.7712
0.9989
0.9040
0.9945
0.9551
0.9750
0.9146
0.8392
0.8995
0.9870
0.9904
0.9373
0.9904
0.9040
0.9232
0.9870
0.9870
0.9904
0.8995
0.8610
0.9232
0.9675

64.21
64.00
63.71
63.48
62.61
62.34
62.24
61.86
61.67
61.63
61.21
60.80
60.56
60.22
59.95
59.91
59.78
59.78
59.41
59.19
58.90
58.89
58.87
58.40
58.29
58.18
58.14
57.77
57.40
57.12
56.80
56.46
56.35
56.28
55.92
55.60
55.34
55.10
54.35
54.12
53.82
53.59
53.00
50.17
50.01
49.59
48.49
48.30
47.89
47.38
47.11
45.83
45.58
44.66
44.40
43.20
42.73
40.73
40.37
40.08
38.79

1:42:33
1:32:32
1:43:21
1:33:18
1:34:35
1:45:37
1:35:09
1:46:26
1:46:46
1:36:06
1:47:34
1:37:24
1:37:48
1:38:20
1:49:49
1:38:51
1:39:03
1:39:04
1:39:41
1:40:04
1:51:46
1:40:34
1:40:36
1:41:25
1:41:36
1:53:10
1:53:15
1:42:31
1:54:42
1:43:41
1:55:54
1:56:36
1:56:50
1:56:59
1:45:54
1:46:31
1:58:58
1:59:29
1:48:57
1:49:26
2:02:19
2:02:51
2:04:13
2:11:13
1:58:25
1:59:25
2:02:08
2:02:37
2:17:29
2:18:58
2:05:42
2:23:40
2:24:27
2:27:25
2:28:17
2:32:25
2:34:04
2:25:23
2:43:06
2:44:17
2:32:40



87 Rick Albee 33 2:44:32 0.9984 36.05 2:44:17

2013 Frederick Half Marathon - Women's results, ordered by time
NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race

place name age time factor agegrade adjtime
1 Sage Norton 33 1:22:29 0.9957 80.16 1:22:08
2  Cassy Crouse 31 1:29:38 0.9989 73.53 1:29:33
3  Keary Johnston a7 1:33:03 0.9139 77.42 1:25:03
4  Ruth Taylor 45 1:37:17 0.9319 72.62 1:30:40
5 Janadel Harris 33 1:43:47 0.9957 63.71 1:43:21
6 Jeanne Prins 50 1:43:57 0.8828 71.74 1:31:47
7 Linda Cronise 49 1:48:19 0.8937 68.01 1:36:49
8 Deirdre Sugrue 56 1:48:22 0.8174 74.32 1:28:35
9 Lisa Hickman 46 1:48:25 0.9232 65.77 1:40:06
10 Lorraine Sullivan 50 1:49:20 0.8828 68.21 1:36:32
11 Kate Frick 51 1:49:39 0.8719 68.86 1:35:37
12 Joanne Capoccia 44 1:52:19 0.9402 62.34 1:45:37
13 Harriet Langlois 57 1:54:23 0.8065 71.36 1:32:16
14 Rose Burgos 37 1:55:12 0.9830 58.14 1:53:15
15 Patricia Bragg 46 1:55:17 0.9232 61.86 1:46:26
16 Ronni Putman 43 1:55:51 0.9479 59.95 1:49:49
17 Heather Kyler 24 1:56:36 1.0000 56.46 1:56:36
18 Brenda Jacobs 47 1:56:49 0.9139 61.67 1:46:46
19 Meaghan Kuczarski 27 1:56:50 1.0000 56.35 1:56:50
20 Kara Pokras 37 1:57:54 0.9830 56.80 1:55:54
21 Christine Dzara 33 1:59:28 0.9957 55.34 1:58:58
22 Pamela Geernaert 45 1:59:56 0.9319 58.90 1:51:46
23 Nancy Kady 45 2:01:26 0.9319 58.18 1:53:10
24  Katie Staines 31 2:02:27 0.9989 53.82 2:02:19
25 Kirsten Roy 19 2:04:54 0.9945 53.00 2:04:13
26 Penny Beeler a7 2:08:00 0.9139 56.28 1:56:59
27  Michelle Mitchell 55 2:09:51 0.8283 61.21 1:47:34
28 Anne Light 59 2:10:40 0.7847 64.21 1:42:33
29 Robin McConaughey 51 2:11:32 0.8719 57.40 1:54:42
30 Liz Zander 48 2:12:10 0.9040 55.10 1:59:29
31 Susan Wood 48 2:15:53 0.9040 53.59 2:02:51
32 Mary Beth Eller 42 2:17:23 0.9551 50.17 2:11:13
33 Rebecca Earley-Lee 36 2:19:17 0.9870 47.89 2:17:29
34 Kate Clark 35 2:20:18 0.9904 47.38 2:18:58
35 Ginger Bennett 35 2:25:03 0.9904 45.83 2:23:40
36 Stacy Wright 36 2:30:14 0.9870 44.40 2:28:17
37 Megan Karwan 36 2:34:25 0.9870 43.20 2:32:25
38 Julie Seamster 35 2:35:33 0.9904 42.73 2:34:04
39 Teresa Grimes 46 2:39:40 0.9232 44.66 2:27:25
40 Luanne Houck 48 2:39:47 0.9040 45.58 2:24:27
41 Kelly Wolfe 46 2:57:56 0.9232 40.08 2:44:17
42 Diane Breen 52 3:09:25 0.8610 40.37 2:43:06

2013 Frederick Half Marathon - Women's results, ordered by age grade
NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race

place name age time factor agegrade adjtime
1 Sage Norton 33 1:22:29 0.9957 80.16 1:22:08
2  Keary Johnston a7 1:33:03 0.9139 77.42 1:25:03
3  Deirdre Sugrue 56 1:48:22 0.8174 74.32 1:28:35
4  Cassy Crouse 31 1:29:38 0.9989 73.53 1:29:33
5  Ruth Taylor 45 1:37:17 0.9319 72.62 1:30:40
6 Jeanne Prins 50 1:43:57 0.8828 71.74 1:31:47



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Harriet Langlois
Kate Frick
Lorraine Sullivan
Linda Cronise

Lisa Hickman
Anne Light
Janadel Harris
Joanne Capoccia
Patricia Bragg
Brenda Jacobs
Michelle Mitchell
Ronni Putman
Pamela Geernaert
Nancy Kady

Rose Burgos
Robin McConaughey
Kara Pokras
Heather Kyler
Meaghan Kuczarski
Penny Beeler
Christine Dzara
Liz Zander

Katie Staines
Susan Wood
Kirsten Roy

Mary Beth Eller
Rebecca Earley-Lee
Kate Clark

Ginger Bennett
Luanne Houck
Teresa Grimes
Stacy Wright
Megan Karwan
Julie Seamster
Diane Breen

Kelly Wolfe

57
51
50
49
46
59
33
44
46
47
55
43
45
45
37
51
37
24
27
a7
33
48
31
48
19
42
36
35
35
48
46
36
36
35
52
46

1:54:23
1:49:39
1:49:20
1:48:19
1:48:25
2:10:40
1:43:47
1:52:19
1:55:17
1:56:49
2:09:51
1:55:51
1:59:56
2:01:26
1:55:12
2:11:32
1:57:54
1:56:36
1:56:50
2:08:00
1:59:28
2:12:10
2:02:27
2:15:53
2:04:54
2:17:23
2:19:17
2:20:18
2:25:03
2:39:47
2:39:40
2:30:14
2:34:25
2:35:33
3:09:25
2:57:56

0.8065
0.8719
0.8828
0.8937
0.9232
0.7847
0.9957
0.9402
0.9232
0.9139
0.8283
0.9479
0.9319
0.9319
0.9830
0.8719
0.9830
1.0000
1.0000
0.9139
0.9957
0.9040
0.9989
0.9040
0.9945
0.9551
0.9870
0.9904
0.9904
0.9040
0.9232
0.9870
0.9870
0.9904
0.8610
0.9232

71.36 1:32:16
68.86 1:35:37
68.21 1:36:32
68.01 1:36:49
65.77 1:40:06
64.21 1:42:33
63.71 1:43:21
62.34 1:45:37
61.86 1:46:26
61.67 1:46:46
61.21 1:47:34
59.95 1:49:49
58.90 1:51:46
58.18 1:53:10
58.14 1:53:15
57.40 1:54:42
56.80 1:55:54
56.46 1:56:36
56.35 1:56:50
56.28 1:56:59
55.34 1:58:58
55.10 1:59:29
53.82 2:02:19
53.59 2:02:51
53.00 2:04:13
50.17 2:11:13
47.89 2:17:29
47.38 2:18:58
45.83 2:23:40
45,58 2:24:27
44.66 2:27:25
44.40 2:28:17
43.20 2:32:25
42.73 2:34:04
40.37 2:43:06
40.08 2:44:17

2013 Frederick Half Marathon - Men's results, ordered by time
NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race

place
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name
Chad Ahalt
David Welch
George Corbi lll
Timmy Gacquin
Rob Dallimore
John Way
Timothy Morgan
Scott Meredith
Tim Thompson
Nicholas Nilan
Lou King

Paul Smeck
Tristan Strickland
Billy Clem

David Frick
Henry Carrero
Bruce Attavian
Tim Stevenson
David Kenny

age
33
44
49
17
44
47
62
46
36
29
56
44
17
43
59
41
63
46
53

time
1:21:49
1:25:45
1:26:15
1:27:02
1:29:28
1:30:53
1:30:54
1:35:32
1:38:36
1:39:03
1:39:16
1:39:31
1:40:01
1:40:54
1:44:49
1:45:37
1:46:30
1:46:55
1:48:15

factor
0.9984
0.9297
0.8920
0.9513
0.9297
0.9071
0.7939
0.9146
0.9878
1.0000
0.8392
0.9297
0.9513
0.9373
0.8165
0.9524
0.7863
0.9146
0.8618

age grade adj time

72.49 1:21:41
74.28 1:19:43
76.97 1:16:56
71.52 1:22:48
71.19 1:23:11
71.83 1:22:26
82.06 1:12:10
67.77 1:27:22
60.80 1:37:24
59.78 1:39:03
71.08 1:23:18
64.00 1:32:31
62.24 1:35:09
62.61 1:34:34
69.19 1:25:35
58.87 1:40:35
70.71 1:23:44
60.56 1:37:47
63.48 1:33:17



20 Malcolm Senior 62 1:49:54 0.7939 67.87 1:27:15

21 Peter Ricciuti 47 1:50:18 0.9071 59.19 1:40:03
22 Doug Ludwig 47 1:50:51 0.9071 58.89 1:40:33
23 Andreas Ritterbusch 46 1:51:05 0.9146 58.29 1:41:36
24  Eric Eller 44 1:51:31 0.9297 57.12 1:43:41
25 Mark Jafari 42 1:52:44 0.9448 55.60 1:46:31
26  Arthur Gregory 69 1:52:54 0.7410 70.78 1:23:40
27 Ravi Chandra 47 1:53:00 0.9071 57.77 1:42:30
28 Brian Gregory 52 1:53:07 0.8693 60.22 1:38:20
29 John Clarke 75 1:53:21 0.6860 76.16 1:17:45
30 Daniel Rivers 56 1:54:30 0.8392 61.63 1:36:05
31 Bradd Bowman 46 1:55:47 0.9146 55.92 1:45:54
32 Greg Light 56 1:58:46 0.8392 59.41 1:39:40
33 Mark Perry 38 2:01:27 0.9750 50.01 1:58:25
34 James Meyers 63 2:05:42 0.7863 59.91 1:38:50
35 Herman Smith 63 2:05:59 0.7863 59.78 1:39:04
36 John Burdette 46 2:10:34 0.9146 49.59 1:59:25
37 Bob Sloan 58 2:12:12 0.8241 54.35 1:48:57
38 Larry Key 66 2:12:47 0.7637 58.40 1:41:24
39 Rory Rovin 43 2:14:06 0.9373 47.11 2:05:42
40 Victor Blanchard 48 2:16:18 0.8995 48.30 2:02:36
41 Fred Schumacher 65 2:21:53 0.7712 54.12 1:49:25
42  John Godinet 56 2:25:31 0.8392 48.49 2:02:07
43 Matthew Sedgley 39 2:37:47 0.9675 38.79 2:32:39
44  Neil Gager 48 2:41:37 0.8995 40.73 2:25:22
45 Rick Albee 33 2:44:32 0.9984 36.05 2:44:16

2013 Frederick Half Marathon - Men's results, ordered by age grade
NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race

place name age time factor agegrade adjtime
1 Timothy Morgan 62 1:30:54 0.7939 82.06 1:12:10
2 George Corbi lll 49 1:26:15 0.8920 76.97 1:16:56
3 John Clarke 75 1:53:21 0.6860 76.16 1:17:45
4  David Welch 44 1:25:45 0.9297 74.28 1:19:43
5 Chad Ahalt 33 1:21:49 0.9984 72.49 1:21:41
6 John Way a7 1:30:53 0.9071 71.83 1:22:26
7  Timmy Gacquin 17 1:27:02 0.9513 71.52 1:22:48
8 Rob Dallimore 44 1:29:28 0.9297 71.19 1:23:11
9 LouKing 56 1:39:16 0.8392 71.08 1:23:18
10 Arthur Gregory 69 1:52:54 0.7410 70.78 1:23:40
11 Bruce Attavian 63 1:46:30 0.7863 70.71 1:23:44
12 David Frick 59 1:44:49 0.8165 69.19 1:25:35
13 Malcolm Senior 62 1:49:54 0.7939 67.87 1:27:15
14 Scott Meredith 46 1:35:32 0.9146 67.77 1:27:22
15 Paul Smeck 44 1:39:31 0.9297 64.00 1:32:31
16 David Kenny 53 1:48:15 0.8618 63.48 1:33:17
17 Billy Clem 43 1:40:54 0.9373 62.61 1:34:34
18 Tristan Strickland 17 1:40:01 0.9513 62.24 1:35:09
19 Daniel Rivers 56 1:54:30 0.8392 61.63 1:36:05
20 Tim Thompson 36 1:38:36 0.9878 60.80 1:37:24
21 Tim Stevenson 46 1:46:55 0.9146 60.56 1:37:47
22 Brian Gregory 52 1:53:07 0.8693 60.22 1:38:20
23 James Meyers 63 2:05:42 0.7863 59.91 1:38:50
24 Nicholas Nilan 29 1:39:03 1.0000 59.78 1:39:03
25 Herman Smith 63 2:05:59 0.7863 59.78 1:39:04
26  Greg Light 56 1:58:46 0.8392 59.41 1:39:40
27 Peter Ricciuti 47 1:50:18 0.9071 59.19 1:40:03
28 Doug Ludwig 47 1:50:51 0.9071 58.89 1:40:33
29 Henry Carrero 41 1:45:37 0.9524 58.87 1:40:35
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